Specifications
Version 03.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW-K8
R&S®FSV3-K8
R&S®VSE-K8
BLUETOOTH® MEASUREMENT
APPLICATION

Version 03.00, April 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz Bluetooth® Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Bluetooth® measurement application
Designation Type Order No.
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®FSW-K8 1313.1351.02
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®FSV3-K8 1346.5679.02
Bluetooth® Basic Rate/Enhanced Data Rate/Low Energy measurement application R&S®VSE-K8 1345.1970.06
R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSVA3000 and R&S®FSV3000 signal and spectrum analyzers
Designation Type Order No.
Base units of R&S®FSVA3000 signal and spectrum analyzer
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 50/54 GHz R&S®FSVA3050 1330.5000.51
Base units of R&S®FSV3000 signal and spectrum analyzer
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 50/54 GHz R&S®FSV3050 1330.5000.50
R&S®RTO1000 and R&S®RTO2000 oscilloscopes
Designation Type Order No.
Base units of R&S®RTO1000 oscilloscope
Oscilloscope, 600 MHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1002 1316.1000.02